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56 mile loop

) Seg 56 Mile Loop Total
e -1 Right onto Apulia Rd 0.0
A 1.9 |Right onto NY-173 E 1.9
e UNUNDAGA 2.8 |Right onto Sweet Rd 4.7
*"UNG %\§ 6.5 [Continue onto NY-9.1 S 11.2
w 5.1 |[Left onto NY-80/Main St 16.3
1.5 |Left onto Pompey Ctr Rd 17.8
1.0 [Right onto Virgil Rd 18.8
0.9 [Left onto Waters Rd 19.7
0.1 [Right onto Penoyer Rd 19.8
1.0 |Right onto Oran Delphi Rd 20.8
0.5 |[Left onto NY-80 E 21.4
1.3 [Right onto Reservoir Rd 22.7
1.6 |Continue onto E Lake Rd 24.3
1.8 |Right onto S Lake Rd 26.0
0.8 [Right onto W Lake Rd 26.9
2.0 |Continue onto Deruyter Rd 28.9
1.8 |Left onto NY-80 W 30.6
1.6 [Left onto Vincent Corners Rd 32.2
Jamesville 2.2 |Right onto Bardeen Rd 34.4
Beach 0.8 [Right onto Keeney Rd 35.1
0.5 [Slight left onto Bailey Rd 35.6
2.4 |[Left onto NY-80 W/NY-91 S 38.0
4.4 |Sharp right onto Sky High Rd 42.3
3.6 [Continue onto Meeker Hill Rd 45.9
1.2 |Right onto US-11 N 47 .1
1.4 |Right onto US-20 E 48.5
0.2 [Left onto Lafayette Rd 48.7
4.8 |Right onto Coye Rd 53.6
0.5 |Left to stay on Coye Rd 54 1
1.6 |Right onto Apulia Rd 55.7
1.1 |Left onto Jamesville Beach Dr 56.8
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31 Mile Route

Prev  Type Note Dist
00 @ Startofroute 0.0
0.0 =5 RontoApuliaRd 0.0
1.9 = RontoNY-173E 1.9
28 = RontoMarble Head 4.7
Dr/Sweet Rd
6.5 1 Continue onto NY-915S 11.2
5.1 =5 RontoNY-80W/Main St 16.3
36 = RontoBerryRd 19.9
0.7 4= LontoClark Hollow Rd 20.6
39 1t Continue onto Dodge Rd 24.5
0.6 = RontoApuliaRd 25.1
57 =5 RontoJamesville Beach Dr 30.8
0.1 Q@ Endofroute 309
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22 Mile Loop

Segq. Directions Total

0.0 Exit Park 0.0

/ 0.2 L - Auplia Rd 0.2

6.5 S - on Apulia - cross US 20 6.7

/ 39 L - Daley Rd 10.6
20 0.9 L-BerryRd (T) 11.5

04 L - Clark Hollow Rd 1.9

\ Palmer Rd & 34 L - Palmer Rd 15.3
§ 0.4 L-US20 15.7

g 0.2 R- ApuliaRd 15.9

6.5 R - Into Park 224

0.2 Finish 22,6

22 MILE
ROUTE
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